di B r t f Z
Ø H7 h10
JUM-01-10
JUM-01-12
JUM-01-16
JUM-01-20
JUM-01-25
JUM-01-30

d2
J U M-01-10earb1 Q 71 LA :1
1-3 '9
«1
L913
._‘o%=
@52 5133 E
78’ According to igus® testing method V Page 1 038
Please note: installation instmctions F Page 981
The "all-rounder" for all shaft surfaces in the
indoor and outdoor use %® min. -50 °C
max. +90 °C
Dimensions [mm]
d1 d1 -Tolerance 7”) d2 b1 r t 2 Weight Part No.
[9]
10 +0.030 +0070 12 28 3.0 0.8 2.5 1.10 JUM-01-10
12 +0.030 +0070 14 31 3.0 0.8 3.0 1.50 JUM-01-12
16 +0.030 +0070 18 35 3.5 0.8 3.5 2.20 JUM-01-16
20 +0.030 +0070 23 44 5.0 0.8 3.5 4.90 JUM-01-20
25 +0.030 +0070 28 57 5.0 0.8 4.0 8.23 JUM-01-25
30 +0.040 +0085 34 67 5.0 0.8 4.0 14.95 JUM-01-30
35 +0.040 +0085 39 69 5.0 0.8 4.0 18.20 JUM-01-35
40 +0.040 +0085 44 79 6.0 1.3 5.0 23.16 JUM-01-40
50 +0.050 +0150 55 99 7.0 1.3 6.0 45.35 JUM-01-50
6O +0.050 +0150 65 124 8.0 2.5 6.5 70.00 JUM-01-6079)
Housing bore for liner JUM-01 | dimensions [mm]
Shaft di B r t f 2 Part No.
9 H7 h10 +0.05 +0.1 +0.5 +0.2